
CURTAINS SCHEDULE   (Feb 22 – Feb 24) 
  
Wednesday (Feb 22).  Run Act I with Orchestra 
 
Thursday (Feb 23). Run Act II.  LINES DUE 
 
Friday (Feb 24)  - Katrina choreography.  FULL CAST.  IN THE SAME 
BOAT 
 
(Feb 27 - Mar 3) 
 
MONDAY (Feb 27) – RUN FULL PLAY 
 
TUESDAY (FEB 28) – RUN FULL PLAY 
 
WEDNESDAY (MAR 1) – RUN FULL PLAY 
 
THURSDAY (MAR 2) – RUN FULL PLAY 
 
FRIDAY (MAR 3) RUN FULL PLAY 
 
SATURDAY (MAR 4) IF NEEDED 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



(MAR 6 - Mar 12) 
 
Monday (March 6) TECH REHEARSAL dinner will be served – no makeup or 
costumes (3:30-8:00 pm) 
 
Tuesday (March 7) Dress Rehearsal – costumes – Dinner will be served. (3:30-8:00 
pm) 
 
Wednesday (Mar 8) Dress Rehearsal – makeup costumes. Dinner will be served  
(3:30 – 8:00pm) 
 
Thursday (Mar 9)  FINAL DRESS REHEARSAL – makeup and costumes (3:30-8:00 
pm) 
 
Friday (Mar 10).   No Dinner – Virtual Learning Day – (Cast Call at 4:30) – eat before 
you come – you are welcome to come earlier.   Performance at 7pm 
 
Saturday (Mar 11). Performance at 7pm. Cast call at 5pm 
 
Sunday (Mar 12). Performance at 2pm. Cast call at 11:30am 
 
WEEK of MAR 13-19 
 
Thursday (Mar 16).  Run through before the last weekend of performances. (3:30-
6:30) 
 
Friday (Mar 17).   Dinner will be served – stay right after school.  Performance at 
7pm 
 
Saturday (Mar 18). Performance at 7pm. Cast call at 5pm 
 
Sunday (Mar 19). Performance at 2pm. Cast call at 11:30am  (STRIKE SET 
FOLLOWING THE PERFORMANCE – ALL MUST PARTICIPATE) 
 
 


